Akce Zamecka 5 | Zavod Hlavni zavod 5 km, 13.09.2024 17:30

Délka traté (km): 5,00, Pocet kol: 1, Trat: Zamecka5-5km

Kola Vykon
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KRISICA Marek
SMIDA Michal

JANICEK Tomas

SVOBODA Marek
HORAK Pavel
JANDA Jakub
SiBL Radoslav
CERVENKA Jiri
KUCERA Petr

MATEJ Erik

PLEVAK Milan

BAROT Josef

BETIK Bétikova
SASOVA Katrin
DOSOUDIL Frantisek
BADURA Tomas

BARTOS Filip

KOVARIK Radek
HRADIL Zbynék
DOHNAL Zdenék
FRYDRYCH Martin
PLHON Jakub
PUMPRLA Vaclav
BARTAK Radim
NEDBAL Marek
KUCERA Vladimir
DOHNAL Petr
DEDIC Michal
LAJDA Petr
PTACEK Radim
HOSTALEK Marek
HRABINA Vlastislav
SUMEC Krystof
KAMARAD Jan
LOSERT Matyas
VACULIK Vaculik
OCETEK Ondfej
SUSTR JiFi
ZALUDKOVA Jana
KUBICEK Petr
KATRNAK Stépan
MiKA Radan
POUZAR Stépan
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Black team
TJ Znojmo

Bézecky klub Lysa pod
Makytou

AD team

ZAPRO Team
Rohalov bike team
Ecodrill Zlin

SP Malenovice
Grymov

BéZecky klub Lysa pod
Makytou

BéZecky klub Lysa pod
Makytou

Hostyn Trail
Bétici team

Alisy Sport Team
Hulin
HostynTrail

BéZecky klub Lysa pod
Makytou

RK PELLS HoleSov
Troubky

ZAPRO Team
LiSna

Mattoni Freerun Zlin
Rohalov bike team
Cyklo OP - BT Morkovice
TJ Prusinovice
PS6 MEchanix
ZAPRO Team
Atletika HoleSov

TJ Prusinovice
Rohalov bike team
Rohalov Bike Team
SDH Zeranovice
AK Kroméfiz
Borsice

Zabestni Lhota
Vaculikovi

Hulin

Silny Team Unicov
Zlin

OB Vizovice
HoleSov
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76
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41
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73
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14
27
39
26
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49
23
68
94
84
75
52
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JASENSKY Oldfich
NEDVIDEK Pavel
SOLAR Petr
CHANTELLI Dita
CECHMANKOVA Olga
NOVOSADOVA Nikola
KRETINSKA Lucie
LOSERTOVA Alena
JANECKA Radim
CERNY Radek
SPRUZINA Jan
KIMLOVA Veronika
NEDBAL Matous
PTACEK Pavel

SNAJDAR Roman

KOTEK Karel
KLIMA Jindfich
DANHEL Radim
JAKES JiFi
BILEK Ondfej
ZACHARA David

JANICEK Robert

NERADIL Svatopluk
NOVOTNA Martina
STANEK Petr
KOPECKA Karolina

GABRHELIKOVA Jarmila

SENKYR Daniel
TVARUZKA Tomas
FUKSA Jifi

KNEBL _

TOBIKOL Bagrem
MANOA Veronika
VLATTEN André
GREGUSOVA Ivana
SIBLOVA Veronika
STURM Zbynék
SOLDAN Tomas
ROLINC Jakub
VRUBELOVA Michaela
PODOLOVA Daniela
MICA Vranova
DEDKOVA Blanka
TOMASEK David
PODOLOVA Klara
BILEK Stépan
PETRIKOVA Erika
POLACH Pavel
SEVERA Jaroslav
HOGOVA Katefina
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M40-49
M40-49
M19-

740-49
740-49
730-39
730-39
730-39
M19-

M40-49
M19-

740-49
M19-

M50-59

M50-59

M50-59
M19-
M40-49
M40-49
M19-
M50-59

Stafeta

M40-49
730-39
M50-59
720-29
730-39
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
Stafeta
M40-49
Z19-

M50-59
730-39
Z19-

M40-49
M19-

M30-39
730-39
730-39
Stafeta
740-49
M20-29
Z219-

M19-

730-39
M40-49
M50-59
730-39

Ak Kroméfiz - O.Némec
Vesani.cz

Solario team

DCH team

AD team

HoleSov

FRCIME

ZAPRO Team
Rusava

Biatlon Prosté&jov
Hulin

Ladermon

TJ Prusinovice
Rohalov bike team

Eleven head cyklolive
team

Bystfice Run

Bystfice pod Hostynem
Eleven Head Cyklolive
Atletika HoleSov

BéZecky klub Lysa pod
Makytou

Lisna

O Némec.cz

Ak Kroméfiz - O.Némec
RGze z Trni

HoleSov

Laderkmow
Ptilepy
KNEBL TEAM

Atletika HoleSov
Prerov

Rze z Trni
Atletika HoleSov
SKP lyzafi HoleSov
Cyklozopy

Micacci
Prusinovice

Adus a Simon
AD team

Rohalov bike team
Atletika HoleSov
Prusinovice
VySkov

Skalky

CykloZopy
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00:23:16
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00:23:39
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00:25:13
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00:25:48
00:25:49
00:25:55
00:25:56
00:26:10
00:26:18
00:26:20
00:26:30
00:26:41
00:26:54
00:26:58
00:27:01
00:27:26
00:27:26
00:28:02
00:28:24
00:28:28
00:28:34
00:28:41
00:28:44
00:28:52
00:29:06
00:29:13
00:29:31
00:29:37
00:29:45
00:30:00
00:30:11

00:06:10
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:17
00:06:22
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:48
00:07:00
00:07:07
00:07:12
00:07:24
00:07:39
00:07:41

00:07:50

00:07:59
00:08:01
00:08:02
00:08:06
00:08:16
00:08:23

00:08:34

00:08:42
00:08:43
00:08:49
00:08:50
00:09:03
00:09:12
00:09:13
00:09:23
00:09:34
00:09:48
00:09:51
00:09:55
00:10:19
00:10:19
00:10:55
00:11:17
00:11:22
00:11:28
00:11:35
00:11:38
00:11:45
00:11:59
00:12:07
00:12:24
00:12:31
00:12:38
00:12:53
00:13:05



94 69 LECHNEROVA Renata 1978 6  Z740-49 HoleSov 1 00:30:20 00:13:14
95 16 DOLEZELOVA Berenika 2009 4  719- TITAN Trilife 1 00:31:17  00:14:10
96 92 BILEK Lukas 1974 14 M50-59 HoleSov 1 00:31:25 00:14:18
97 111 VISINGER Arnost 1994 9  M30-39 1 00:31:27  00:14:21
98 48 NEDBALOVA Pavla 1982 7 740-49 TJ Prusinovice 1 00:32:53  00:15:47
99 30 NEMCOVA Klara 1994 11 730-39 Onémec.cz 1 00:32:54 00:15:47
100 25 KLICOVA Lenka 1987 12 730-39 Micadci 1 00:33:26  00:16:20
101 78 FRYDRYCHOVA Zuzana 1995 3 720-29 PFerov 1 00:36:48  00:19:42
102 97 ﬁ';z‘f’iﬁgKOVA—s'SKOVA 1995 4  720-29 Kroméfiz 1 00:40:17  00:23:11
103 98 SLOVACEK Adam 1992 10  M30-39 KroméFiz 1 00:40:18  00:23:11
104 31 LEJSEK Jaroslav 1953 1 M60+ Kessy PleSovec 0 1 kolo
105 81 DOLEZEL OldFich 1951 2 M60+ NeZ si pro nas pfijde 0 1 kolo
106 103 SOLAROVA Eva 1970 1 750+ Solario team 0 1 kolo
107 60 HASNIKOVA Lenka 1973 2 750+ Mattoni Freerun Zlin 0 1 kolo
108 86 KRBILEK Dalibor 1962 3 M60+ Gemini 0 1 kolo
109 89 KNEBL Vladislav 1935 4  M60+ TOMA OTROKOVICE 0 1 kolo
110 104 NEMCOVA Jana 1962 3 750+ TJ Prusinovice 0 1 kolo
e NeveJvaldana o Soe 9 soe o rTusioviee . K00
DNS 36 KASIK Martin 1978 M40-49 Besys 0 1 kolo
DNF 38 BALEJA Samuel 2016 740-49 HoleSov 0 1 kolo
Pocet zavodnika: 112




